MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL Festival - February 2, 2008 revised 1/24

Unit Name

Odessa Middle School Winter Guard
Warrensburg JV Winter Guard

Oak Park HS Winter Guard

Center HS Winter Guard

Park Hill HS Winter Guard
Lee's Summit North HS Winter Guard

BREAK

Warrensburg HS Winter Guard
Truman HS Winter Guard

Lee's Summit West HS Winter Guard

Branson HS Winter Guard
Hickman Mills HS Winter Guard

Odessa HS Winter Guard

Synchronicity Winter Guard
Innovations Winter Guard

Captain's Retreat

Guard Class
Middle School
Regional B
Regional B

Regional B

Regional A
Regional A

Scholastic C
Scholastic C

Scholastic C

Scholastic B
Scholastic B

Scholastic A

Independent A
Independent A

Perform

1:.00

1:07

1:14

1:21

1:28
1:35

1:42

1:52
2:00
2:08

2:16
2:24

2:32

2:40
2:48

3:15

Updated Scores will be posted at www.mccga.org




