## MID-CONTINENT COLOR GUARD ASSOCIATION

TRUMAN HIGH SCHOOL Festival - February 2, 2008 revised 1/24

Unit Name	Guard Class	Perform	
Odessa Middle School Winter Guard	Middle School	1:00	
Warrensburg JV Winter Guard	Regional B	1:07	
Oak Park HS Winter Guard	Regional B	1:14	
Center HS Winter Guard	Regional B	1:21	
Park Hill HS Winter Guard	Regional A	1:28	
Lee's Summit North HS Winter Guard	Regional A	1:35	
BREAK		1:42	
Warrensburg HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	1:52	
Truman HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	2:00	
Lee's Summit West HS Winter Guard	Scholastic C	2:08	
	011 5	0.40	
Branson HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	2:16	
Hickman Mills HS Winter Guard	Scholastic B	2:24	
Odessa HS Winter Guard	Scholastic A	2:32	
Synchronicity Winter Guard	Independent A	2:40	
Innovations Winter Guard	Independent A	2:48	
Captain's Retreat		3:15	

Updated Scores will be posted at <a href="https://www.mccga.org">www.mccga.org</a>